
DATE LOCATION TIME EVENT TYPE

Orientation/Saturday Assessment Dates Spring Semester 2016

Super Saturday: Orientation, Assessment, 
Counseling available in one day. Event registration required.

Assessment Test
(Appointment Needed)

Orientation

     Sat., Jan. 23                         Fairfield Campus, Bldg. 500 - Room 505                              10:00am                                            Assessment- appt. needed

     Tues., Jan. 26                       Vallejo Center, Room 125                                                      5:00pm                                              Orientation

     Thurs., Feb. 4                       Vacaville Center, Main Bldg., Room 208                               5:00pm                                              Orientation

     Wed., Feb. 10                       Fairfield Campus, Bldg. 500, Room 505                               5:00pm                                              Orientation

     Tues., Feb. 23                      Vallejo Center, Room 125                                                      5:00pm                                              Orientation

     Sat., Feb. 27                         Fairfield Campus, Bldg. 400                                                  8:30am                                              Super Saturday- Registration Required

     Thurs., March 3                    Vacaville Center, Main Bldg., Room 208                               5:00pm                                              Orientation

     Wed., March 9                      Fairfield Campus, Bldg. 500 - Room 505                              5:00pm                                              Orientation

     Sat., March 19                      Fairfield Campus                                                                   7:30am                                              Super Saturday- Registration Required

     Tues., March 22                   Vallejo Center, Room 125                                                      5:00pm                                              Orientation

     Mon., April 4                         Vacaville Center, Room 208                                                 5:00pm                                            Orientation

     Sat., April 9                           Fairfield Campus,  Bldg. 500 - Room 505                             10:00am                                            Assessment- appt. needed

     Wed., April 13                       Fairfield Campus, Bldg. 500 - Room 505                              5:00pm                                              Orientation 

     Sat., April 16                        Vacaville Center, Room 211                                                  10:00am                                           Assessment- appt. needed

     Tues., April 26                      Vallejo Center, Room 125                                                      5:00pm                                              Orientation

     Thurs., May 5                       Vacaville Center, Main Bldg., Room 208                               5:00pm                                              Orientation

     Sat., May 7                          Vacaville Center, Room 211                                                  10:00am                                           Assessment- appt. needed

     Wed., May 11                       Fairfield Campus,  Bldg. 500 - Room 505                             5:00pm                                              Orientation

     Sat., May 14                         Fairfield Campus, Bldg. 500 - Room 505                              10:00am                                            Assessment- appt. needed

     Tues., May 24                       Vallejo Center, Room 125                                                      5:00pm                                              Orientation


